
Stuttgart Open 2012

Holzgerlingen, 05.-06.05.2012

Klasse

Männer Freistil
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

66kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Tim Dennis Voelker TSV Musberg
1:24

02
0:20

02
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 2

2 Fabian Stock AC Röhlingen
SS 6:0

51
SS 5:0

51
 2  10  2  0  0  2  11 1
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